Goodyear Municipal Court/

Mo City of Goodyear onsCouml Crambers

B101
(SE Corner of 145th Ave. &
-8;'.:;'3’\]1-(\'- Van Buren St.)
00 edqr . . . . Goodyear, AZ 85338
Y Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 17-6097 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Contract Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 6/29/2017 In control: City Council Regular Meeting
On agenda: 7/10/2017 Final action:
Title: CONTRACT AMENDMENTS FOR THE PURCHASE, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF GRANITE
PROPOSED ACTION:
1. Approve contract amendment CON-16-3546-A1 with Cutting Edge Curbing and Stonework,
Inc. in the amount of $307,683 for the purchase and delivery of 8,502 tons of granite.
2. Approve contract amendment CON-16-3582-A2 with Mariposa Landscape Arizona, Inc. in the
amount of $392,449 for the installation of 8,502 tons of granite. (David Seid, Parks and Recreation
Manager)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Council Action Report, 2. Contract (CON-16-3546-A1), 3. Contract (CON-16-3582-A2), 4.

Presentation
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/10/2017 1 City Council Regular Meeting APPROVED Pass

CONTRACT AMENDMENTS FOR THE PURCHASE, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF

GRANITE

PROPOSED ACTION:

1. Approve contract amendment CON-16-3546-A1 with Cutting Edge Curbing and Stonework, Inc. in the
amount of $307,683 for the purchase and delivery of 8,502 tons of granite.

2. Approve contract amendment CON-16-3582-A2 with Mariposa Landscape Arizona, Inc. in the amount
of $392,449 for the installation of 8,502 tons of granite. (David Seid, Parks and Recreation Manager)

City of Goodyear Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

